Datasheet
Hand-held Meter for
Moisture in Oil Measurement
Oilport 30 Set
Datasheet Oilport 30 Set
v1.5 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
Oilport 30 Set

Accessories Without No code
With calibration set AC41
Order Examples
OILPORT30SET-T10PA23
Feature Code Description
Type T10 Pressure-tight oil probe
Process connection PA23 G1/2" ISO - slide fitting
Accessories No code Without
OILPORT30SET-T7AC41
Feature Code Description
Type T7 Short oil probe
Process connection No code Without
Accessories AC41 With calibration set
Scope of Supply
 ▪ Hand-held meter Oilport 30 (batteries not in the scope of supply)
 ▪ USB-cable
 ▪ Oil probe with protection cap
 ▪ Probe cable 2 m (6.6 ft)
 ▪ Calibration certificate for measuring probe
 ▪ Calibration certificate for basic device
 ▪ Carrying case
For ordering guide AC41 only
 ▪ Calibration device
 ▪ 5 ampoules 10 % RH humidity calibration solution
 ▪ 5 ampoules 80 % RH humidity calibration solution
 ▪ Accredited calibration certificate for humidity standards
Datasheet Oilport 30 Set
v1.5 / Modification rights reserved  |  7
Accessories
Description Code
Humidity standards / Calibration device Refer to data sheet “Humidity Calibration Kit”
Protective cover for Oilport 30 HA040907
Probe cable 5 m (16.4 ft) HA010814
Ball valve set 1/2" ISO HA050101*)
Ball valve set 1/2" NPT HA050104*)
*) Suitable for pressure-tight oil probe only.
For further information see datasheet Accessories.
Spare Parts
Description Code
Hand-held meter OMNIPORT 30
Pressure-tight oil probe 1/2" ISO LOGPROBE36-ISO
Pressure-tight oil probe 1/2" NPT LOGPROBE36-NPT
Short oil probe LOGPROBE38
Carrying case HA040906
Probe cable 2 m (6.6 ft) HA010813
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
Version v1.5 | 10-2023